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LEAGUE #310: RIVER HEIGHTS LADIES

WEEK #31 - 4/17/18

CENTER PHONE: 488-0000
TUESDAY - 1:00 P.M. 100% OF 220

RESULTS-WEEK 8 OF 8 (31)
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

SEASON
TEAM STANDINGS LANE WON PINS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH WON
-------------- ---- --- ---- --- --- --- --- --- ---

1. # 4-CORBY 15 102.5 81117 579 744 2086 1044 2986 343
2. # 6-BARYLA 21 96.5 81057 599 737 2037 1053 2919 340
3. # 3-HINDS 19 95.5 80015 603 787 1981 1050 2940 301.5
4. # 2-RUTLEDGE 22 89 80871 610 728 2084 1023 2905 339
5. # 7-FRANKLIN 20 82 80649 638 779 2111 1036 2890 322
6. # 5-HAWKINS 16 81.5 80066 566 682 1879 1006 2865 296.5
7. # 1-LEDYARD 18 68 80351 574 711 1934 1015 2880 313
8. # 8-LEONARD 17 57 77190 580 714 1920 1021 2967 289
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

***LAST WEEK'S RESULTS***

TM GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 TOTAL WON TM GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 TOTAL WON
-- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- -- ----- ----- ----- ----- ---
8 912 886 922 2720 9 VS 6 891 971 893 2755 10
7 917 926 818 2661 7 VS 5 888 961 938 2787 10
4 945 1044 997 2986 20 VS 2 881 866 986 2733 7
3 984 855 836 2675 8.5 VS 1 924 1015 836 2775 12.5

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HIGH SCR. GAME HIGH SCR. SERIES HIGH AVERAGE
-------------- ---------------- ------------
291 BARB LEDYARD 716 TRACY RUTLEDGE 192.6 MARJ BARYLA
284 GLORIA CHARTRAND 701 BOBBY FRANKLIN 183.9 BERYL HINDS
273 MARJ BARYLA 691 MARJ BARYLA 182.5 TRACY RUTLEDGE
269 TRACY RUTLEDGE 655 BERYL HINDS 180.4 DOLORES HAWKINS

HIGH HDCP. GAME HIGH HDCP. SERIES
--------------- -----------------
355 BARB LEDYARD 853 ARLENE LEONARD
336 DIANA CHARMAN 851 DEE GODFREY
331 GLORIA CHARTRAND 851 TRACY RUTLEDGE
327 DEE GODFREY 848 BOBBY FRANKLIN

HIGH SCR. GAME--TEAM HIGH SCR. SERIES--TEAM
-------------------- ----------------------
787 HINDS 2111 FRANKLIN
779 FRANKLIN 2086 CORBY
744 CORBY 2084 RUTLEDGE
737 BARYLA 2037 BARYLA
728 RUTLEDGE 1981 HINDS

HIGH HDCP. GAME--TEAM HIGH HDCP. SERIES--TEAM
--------------------- -----------------------
1053 BARYLA 2986 CORBY
1050 HINDS 2967 LEONARD
1044 CORBY 2940 HINDS
1036 FRANKLIN 2919 BARYLA
1023 RUTLEDGE 2905 RUTLEDGE

***1ST*** LAST WEEK'S HIGH SCORES ***2ND***
--------------- ----------------------- ---------------

291 BARB LEDYARD IND. HIGH GAME SCRATCH 249 TRACY RUTLEDGE
639 DOLORES HAWKINS IND. HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 617 TRACY RUTLEDGE
355 BARB LEDYARD IND. HIGH GAME HANDICAP 327 DEE GODFREY
851 DEE GODFREY IND. HIGH SERIES HANDICAP 798 BARB LEDYARD

+135 BARB LEDYARD MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE +107 DEE GODFREY

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
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ENT HDCP PINS GMS AVG ENT HDCP PINS GMS AVG ENT HDCP PINS GMS AVG
--- ---- ---- --- --- --- ---- ---- --- --- --- ---- ---- --- ---

TM #1-LEDYARD TM #4-CORBY TM #7-FRANKLIN
LINDA KOZAK 143 69 13180 87 151 MILDRED MCLEOD 128 77 10301 72 143 GAYE POKOTYLO 166 49 14377 84 171
CAROL HOFFMAN 109 97 10980 89 123 MARY DUFRAT 133 81 11681 84 139 BARB KIRK 147 63 13714 87 157
CECILIA VANN 124 74 12766 87 146 DEE GODFREY 132 87 11222 84 133 PAT COLBORNE 130 84 11434 84 136
BARB LEDYARD 148 63 12316 78 157 SALLY CORBY 177 51 13243 78 169 BOBBY FRANKLIN 157 45 13888 79 175

HDCP=+303 AVG=577 HDCP=+296 AVG=584 HDCP=+241 AVG=639
TM #2-RUTLEDGE TM #5-HAWKINS TM #8-LEONARD
DEL SHERMAN 155 63 13724 87 157 DIANA CHARMAN 127 68 13230 87 152 GLORIA CHARTRAND 173 55 12915 78 165
ELIZABETH CONNOR 148 74 11871 81 146 MARION VILLAVECCHIA 126 96 6708 54 124 JEAN ZELINSKY 133 77 12019 84 143
LILA HILL 116 90 11766 90 130 CATHY WILLIAMS 104 105 10360 90 115 GAIL DALEBOZIK 125 91 9329 72 129
TRACY RUTLEDGE 163 38 15336 84 182 DOLORES HAWKINS 179 40 15159 84 180 ARLENE LEONARD 100 77 11167 78 143

HDCP=+265 AVG=615 HDCP=+309 AVG=571 HDCP=+300 AVG=580
TM #3-HINDS TM #6-BARYLA
MARGARET TAYLOR 122 69 13664 90 151 JOVETTE HIPSON 136 68 11446 75 152
SANDRA GIERCKE 116 100 7957 66 120 MAUREEN GEBEL 135 83 11920 87 137
ELAINE MADISON 176 73 4426 30 147 ELIZABETH PUNTER 90 106 9621 84 114
BERYL HINDS 148 37 16006 87 183 MARJ BARYLA 176 28 17342 90 192

HDCP=+279 AVG=601 HDCP=+285 AVG=595
*SUBSTITUTES*
5- 0 0 0 0 0 18-SHIRL SANDERSON 0 0 0 0 0 22-LEE MATSUO 106 101 1428 12 119
23-GLADYS MILDREN 121 102 4267 36 118 41-MAXINE KOVACH 0 0 0 0 0 42-ELLEN PARKER 0 0 0 0 0
45-ALICE FAVERI 0 0 0 0 0 50-MARILYN HOLLAND 0 0 0 0 0 51-EMILY SLEEMAN 0 0 0 0 0
79-JO'ANN OLIVER 0 0 0 0 0 80-AUDREY CHYSYK 0 0 0 0 0 84-JOANNE PROSSER 0 0 0 0 0
90-SUSAN KETCHEN 0 0 0 0 0 141-LORENA MARSHALL 187 71 5848 39 149 146-GAYLENE ROMERO 0 0 0 0 0
158-ELEANOR SINGLE 128 92 385 3 128 160-CHRISTA GOLDSTEIN 140 58 974 6 162 165-CELESTE MATTISON 0 0 0 0 0
173-ROSE KOZAK 102 104 1751 15 116 175-FRAN IRVINE 126 83 965 7 137 176-DONNA JANOVCIK 124 89 1837 14 131
181-TERRY 0 0 0 0 0 188-KAREN TURK 0 0 0 0 0 189-BARB KOHINSKI 0 0 0 0 0
194-ANNETTE WINTERHAL 0 0 0 0 0 200-DODIE CUPEIRO 112 78 1281 9 142 202-PAT ECKTON 178 51 2540 15 169

LANE SCHEDULES FOR UPCOMING WEEKS
LANES 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22
4/17/18 4-5 8-1 3-7 6-2
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH ENT HDCP 200S 225S 600S 650S
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

TM #1 - LEDYARD
LINDA KOZAK 146 148 159 453 13180 87 151 243 555 316 774 143 69 3 1 0 0
CAROL HOFFMAN 173 139 106 418 10980 89 123 173 442 272 743 109 97 0 0 0 0
CECILIA VANN 135 133 118 386 12766 87 146 217 517 295 733 124 74 1 0 0 0
BARB LEDYARD 166 291 149 606 12316 78 157 291 606 355 798 148 63 3 2 1 0

TM #2 - RUTLEDGE
DEL SHERMAN 156 181 167 504 13724 87 157 203 560 272 761 155 63 1 0 0 0
ELIZABETH CONNOR ... ... ... ... 11871 81 146 204 539 284 794 148 74 1 0 0 0
LILA HILL 161 114 184 459 11766 90 130 213 515 304 793 116 90 2 0 0 0
TRACY RUTLEDGE 177 191 249 617 15336 84 182 269 716 314 851 163 38 17 7 3 1

TM #3 - HINDS
MARGARET TAYLOR 176 135 132 443 13664 90 151 208 525 280 764 122 69 5 0 0 0
SANDRA GIERCKE 192 110 117 419 7957 66 120 192 484 293 796 116 100 0 0 0 0
ELAINE MADISON 164 155 91 410 4426 30 147 271 530 265 704 176 73 0 1 0 0
BERYL HINDS 173 176 217 566 16006 87 183 256 655 311 845 148 37 23 10 7 2

TM #4 - CORBY
MILDRED MCLEOD 202 144 145 491 10301 72 143 202 532 280 763 128 77 1 0 0 0
MARY DUFRAT 133 180 177 490 11681 84 139 197 531 280 795 133 81 0 0 0 0
DEE GODFREY 151 238 195 584 11222 84 133 238 584 327 851 132 87 0 1 0 0
SALLY CORBY 159 182 180 521 13243 78 169 260 609 312 768 177 51 9 2 1 0

TM #5 - HAWKINS
DIANA CHARMAN 174 136 165 475 13230 87 152 265 586 336 799 127 68 5 1 0 0
MARION VILLAVECCH (124) (124) (124) 372 6708 54 124 178 253 277 0 126 96 0 0 0 0
CATHY WILLIAMS 113 145 107 365 10360 90 115 183 411 291 749 104 105 0 0 0 0
DOLORES HAWKINS 165 244 230 639 15159 84 180 244 639 285 762 179 40 16 3 4 0

TM #6 - BARYLA
JOVETTE HIPSON 160 217 183 560 11446 75 152 217 577 286 808 136 68 5 0 0 0
MAUREEN GEBEL (137) (137) (137) 411 11920 87 137 219 530 304 803 135 83 1 0 0 0

ELIZABETH PUNTER 142 116 127 385 9621 84 114 187 448 295 772 90 106 0 0 0 0
MARJ BARYLA 167 216 161 544 17342 90 192 273 691 312 827 176 28 14 18 7 4

TM #7 - FRANKLIN
GAYE POKOTYLO (171) (171) (171) 513 14377 84 171 250 639 299 809 166 49 13 4 2 0
BARB KIRK 138 180 123 441 13714 87 157 249 622 311 808 147 63 6 3 1 0
PAT COLBORNE 160 136 109 405 11434 84 136 197 521 283 788 130 84 0 0 0 0
BOBBY FRANKLIN 208 199 (175) 582 13888 79 175 264 701 311 848 157 45 11 7 0 1

TM #8 - LEONARD
GLORIA CHARTRAND 197 132 194 523 12915 78 165 284 622 331 763 173 55 4 3 1 0
JEAN ZELINSKY 153 153 135 441 12019 84 143 202 491 279 731 133 77 1 0 0 0
GAIL DALEBOZIK 122 140 119 381 9329 72 129 167 456 260 732 125 91 0 0 0 0
ARLENE LEONARD 138 159 172 469 11167 78 143 215 517 319 853 100 77 1 0 0 0

*SUBSTITUTES*
... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

SHIRL SANDERSON ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LEE MATSUO ... ... ... ... 1428 12 119 166 418 280 760 106 101 0 0 0 0
GLADYS MILDREN ... ... ... ... 4267 36 118 172 420 277 735 121 102 0 0 0 0
MAXINE KOVACH ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ELLEN PARKER ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ALICE FAVERI ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MARILYN HOLLAND ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
EMILY SLEEMAN ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JO'ANN OLIVER ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
AUDREY CHYSYK ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JOANNE PROSSER ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SUSAN KETCHEN ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LORENA MARSHALL ... ... ... ... 5848 39 149 221 563 259 693 187 71 1 0 0 0
GAYLENE ROMERO ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ELEANOR SINGLE ... ... ... ... 385 3 128 154 385 0 0 128 92 0 0 0 0
CHRISTA GOLDSTEIN ... ... ... ... 974 6 162 265 554 345 794 140 58 0 1 0 0
CELESTE MATTISON ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ROSE KOZAK ... ... ... ... 1751 15 116 146 377 264 704 102 104 0 0 0 0
FRAN IRVINE ... ... ... ... 965 7 137 163 394 254 501 126 83 0 0 0 0
DONNA JANOVCIK 111 104 110 325 1837 14 131 175 454 271 733 124 89 0 0 0 0
TERRY ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
KAREN TURK ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
BARB KOHINSKI ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ANNETTE WINTERHAL ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH ENT HDCP 200S 225S 600S 650S
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----
DODIE CUPEIRO ... ... ... ... 1281 9 142 211 513 303 789 112 78 1 0 0 0
PAT ECKTON ... ... ... ... 2540 15 169 228 534 270 662 178 51 2 1 0 0

LANE SCHEDULES FOR UPCOMING WEEKS
LANES 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22
4/17/18 4-5 8-1 3-7 6-2


